

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 22508/2018

Rajendra Prasad Sharma S/o Shri Kundan Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yogesh Tailor, Advocate for Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG with Mr. Yashodhar Pandey, Advocate Mr. Vaibhav Jhankra, Advocate for Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

30/05/2023

Learned counsel for the State would submit that the concrete action plan as stated earlier has been filed today.

Let a copy of the same be supplied to learned counsel for the petitioner and the case be listed for further orders after vacation.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ