

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22508/2018

Rajendra Prasad Sharma S/o Shri Kundan Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhunesh Sharma, AAG Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Manvendra Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

16/12/2024

Learned Additional Advocate General seeks further four weeks' time to make compliance of the order dated 04.11.2024 as well as submitting the report of PT Survey with regard to encroachment.

List in the 1st week of February, 2025, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J