

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22508/2018

Rajendra Prasad Sharma S/o Shri Kundan Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhunesh Sharma, AAG
		Ms. Sunita Meena, AGC
		Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma, AAAG
		Mr. Palash Shrivastav
		Mr. Ramesh Chandra Kumawat
		Mr. Sandeep Pathak
		Mr. Manvendra Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

23/05/2025

List this matter in the second week of July, 2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J